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CARNIVAL CORP.

ISIN: PA1436583006

Overview
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Price
16.25 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-0.48% (-0.08)

PA1436583006
CCL

Berlin

EUR

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
18,196 EUR

S&P 500

16.356 EUR (5,000)
16.396 EUR (5,000)
16.196 EUR

16.25 EUR

16.196 EUR

16.328 EUR

53.16 EUR

200

3,250.00

2

200

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PA1436583006&ID_NOTATION=7181817
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=PA1436583006&ID_NOTATION=7181817
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78934525a1f9c31d08b0c0a7449271a2c751f16ca9e05d9e8a39af1310d24dbc&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6fddd5d97a1dd91cb&time=1726766661&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03f3992f1d1d66f04f30d5937569c816992a53848f69d232ac06d073b2885168&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=33e8d99f2bb843aa7&time=1726766661&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87e5233d294a97395942540303739fe571e3972ec92b973774a20ad66e1e451e&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=007f74b7cbb2c70cb&time=1726766661&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=684466e875d497340d0abc51034b7579214575d9fd38cc6ba50008bf711aada0&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1a2b4c6d26402dfd0&time=1726766661&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa1f4db77153106ceb2761bbe48e83fba7c8494f3a53fbf081f05163f3c8c847&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=53ea6c68fedd9903f&time=1726766661&tool=RSC

CARNIVAL CORP.

Details

2024/09/18 09:34:14

Price
16.25 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.48% (-0.08)

ISIN PA1436583006
Symbol CCL
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 18,196 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 16.356 EUR (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 16.396 EUR (5,000)
Open 16.196 EUR
High 16.25 EUR
Low 16.196 EUR
Close (prev. day) 16.328 EUR
VWAP 53.16 EUR
Volume (pcs) 200
Trading volume 3,250.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 200
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.88% +11.15% -18.77%
Perf (abs.) +1.47 +1.64 -3.77
Beta - - -
Volatility 49.03 46.08 59.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 15.30 EUR (28)

14.35 EUR (75
14.90 EUR (132
14.40 EUR (153

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)
)
17.61 EUR (2024/07/16)
)
)
)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

12.44 EUR (2024/08/05
17.61 EUR (2024/07/16
10.40 EUR (2023/10/23

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 18:57 16.446 EUR 0.71 88
18
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 15:30 16.356 EUR 0.00 8
18
NYSE 2024/09/ 19:09 18.215USD 258.96 54,136
18
Munich 2024/09/ 18:36 16.418 EUR 0.00 2
18
London Stock 2024/09/ 15:34 16.08 USD 0.02 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7181817
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35349277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30674196
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=246153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336096245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805348

CARNIVAL CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

17:25

17:25

16:39

16:30

09:34

16.474 EUR 0.00

16.474 EUR 0.00

16.388 EUR 0.09

16.48 EUR 0.00

16.25 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307251953
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18754274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=246155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323491

CARNIVAL CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

@

CARNIVAL

CORPORATION&PLC

Contact Details
CARNIVAL CORP.

3655 North-West 87th Avenue - 33178-2428

Miami

Telefon: +1-305-599-2600

Fax: +1-305-406-8630

E-mail: media@carnival.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Josh Weinstein

Bettina Deynes

David Bernstein

Doreen Furnari

Enrique Miguez

Jan Swartz

Micky Arison

Vice Admiral
William R. Burke

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Micky Arison
Helen Deeble
Jason Cahilly
Jeffrey Gearhart
Jonathon Band
Katie Lahey
Laura Weil
Nelda Connors
Randall
Weisenburger

S. Mathew

Stuart Subotnick

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:media@carnival.com
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